SCHEDULE - KINGS

Date

Apr 27, 19 H
May 04, 19 n

May 11, 19

May 25, 19 n

Jun 01, 19
Jun 02, 19
Jun 08, 19
Jun 15, 19
Jun 22, 19
Jun 22,19

S

1

4

Home
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS

spring 2019 / NOVICE/ATOM (2007-2009)

S

Visitor
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS
KINGS
OILERS

Time
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm

Location

Harman Park Arena
Donevan Recreation Complex
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Donevan Recreation Complex
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Donevan Recreation Complex

Donevan Recreation Complex



